WOHNUNG 25

Flur

Bad 2

Schlafen

Kind
Abstellraum
Wohnen/Kiiche
Bad 1
Dachterrasse
Schlafen

Gesamt

7,98 m?
4,94 m?
16,09 m?
13,22 m?
1,22 m?
33.20 m?
5,37 m?
7,12 m?
8.43 m>
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Lage im Dachgeschoss
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Wohn- und Anlageimmobilien GmbH

Mittelweg 22, 20148 Hamburg

040 4440 01 * verkauf@ppimmo.de

www.ppimmo.de



